Technical Data Sheet
CABLE ASSEMBLY
RPC-1.85 MALE / RPC-1.85 MALE
LU5-C312-XXX
All dimensions are in mm; tolerances according to ISO 2768 c
 Parts    Connector 1
  RPC-1.85 male R08S141-2U5S3
Connector 2 RPC-1.85 male R08S141-2U5S3

H
 &
 C
o
.
K
G
Part Number
Customer
Number
Length A[mm] C[mm]
Insertion Loss
≤(dB) at 67GHz
Weight
[Gram]
LU5-C312-100 NA 100±10 35±10 1.9 21.6
LU5-C312-150 NA 150±10 65±10 2.3 22.5
LU5-C312-200 NA 200±10 85±10 2.6 23.2
LU5-C312-250 NA 250±10 100±10 3.0 24.0
LU5-C312-254 NA 254±10 100±10 3.0 24.2
LU5-C312-300 NA 300±10 100±10 3.4 24.9
LU5-C312-305 NA 305±10 100±10 3.4 24.9
LU5-C312-350 NA 350±10 100±10 3.6 25.3
LU5-C312-500 NA 500±10 100±10 3.9 28.1
LU5-C312-600 NA 600±10 100±10 4.5 29.8
LU5-C312-650 NA 650±10 100±10 4.8 30.7
LU5-C312-800 NA 800±10 100±10 5.6 33.8
LU5-C312-914 NA 914±10 200±10 6.5 34.9
LU5-C312-1000 NA 1000±10 200±10 6.9 36.3
LU5-C312-1200 NA 1200±10 200±10 8.3 39.6
LU5-C312-1500 NA 1500±10 200±10 10.6 44.5
LU5-C312-2000 NA 2000±10 200±10 13.8 52.3
LU5-C312-3000 NA 3000±30 200±10 20.2 69.1
Technical Data Sheet
CABLE ASSEMBLY
RPC-1.85 MALE / RPC-1.85 MALE
LU5-C312-XXX